Rev 1.1
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7939• Rev. 1.0
DIO7939
Ultra-Low Dropout, CMOS, Bias Rail 1.5 A LDO Regulator
Features
 Operating input voltage range:
(VOUT + VDO) to 4 V

R
egulator
Ordering Information
Ordering Part No. Top Marking MSL RoHS TA Package
DIO7939A05ADJWL6 CJ5A 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A06ADJWL6 CJ6A 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A100WL6 CJAV 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A105WL6 CJAE 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A110WL6 CJAL 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A120WL6 CJAM 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A180WL6 CJAT 1 Green -40 to 85°C WLCSP-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A05ADJCD6 CJ5A 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A06ADJCD6 CJ6A 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A100CD6 CJAV 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A105CD6 CJAE 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A110CD6 CJAL 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A120CD6 CJAM 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939A180CD6 CJAT 3 Green -40 to 85°C DFN2*2-6 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO7939
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
DIO7939• Rev. 1.1
U
ltra-Low
D
ropout,C